Procurement Reference: SAMP/CS/IC/14-2020 

Description of the assignment: Monitoring and Evaluation Officer 

Consultant’s Name: Denada Seferi 

Consultant’s Address : Tirana, Albania 

Date of Contract Signature: June 3, 2020 

Contract amount: 14,560 USD (Fourteen thousand and five hundred sixty USD) 

Period of the assignment :   June 3, 2020 – June 30, 2021